
 YEAR PRIOR YEAR COST  ADDITIONS DELETIONS CURR.YEAR COST
 

ACQUIRED

GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING

OWNER ID

2026
(Additional Schedule A)

  SCHEDULE A

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017 
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017 
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017 
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017 
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

PRIOR
TOTAL

 YEAR PRIOR YEAR COST  ADDITIONS DELETIONS CURR.YEAR COST
 

ACQUIRED

GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
  SCHEDULE A

PRIOR
TOTAL

 YEAR PRIOR YEAR COST  ADDITIONS DELETIONS CURR.YEAR COST
 

ACQUIRED

GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
  SCHEDULE A

PRIOR
TOTAL

 YEAR PRIOR YEAR COST  ADDITIONS DELETIONS CURR.YEAR COST
 

ACQUIRED

GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
  SCHEDULE A

PRIOR
TOTAL



OWNER ID

 YEAR MAKE MODEL BODY / SIZE TITLE # VEHICLE ID NUMBER (VIN)  SPECIAL BODY COST FOR OFFICE USE

GROUP (1) UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLES & IRP PLATED VEHICLES,
PERMANENT OR MULTIYEAR REGISTERED TRAILERS.

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING

2026
(Additional Schedule B)

 SCHEDULE B VEHICULAR EQUIPMENT



       ORIGINAL YEAR
 TYPE  YEAR / MAKE / MODEL LENGTH/SIZE  REGIS #  LOCATION  ENGINE TYPE COST PURCHASED FOR OFFICE USE

 SCHEDULE B GROUP (2) BOATS & BOAT MOTORS

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING

OWNER ID

2026
(Additional Schedule B)

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

BOAT

MOTOR

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.

HP.



 YEAR MAKE MODEL SERIAL# LOCATION FAA # ORIGINAL YEAR FOR OFFICE USE       COST PURCHASED 

 SCHEDULE B GROUP (3) AIRCRAFT

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING

OWNER ID

2026
(Additional Schedule B)



 YEAR MAKE WIDTH/LENGTH TITLE VEHICLE ID NUMBER (VIN) ORIGINAL YEAR FOR OFFICE USE      COST PURCHASED

 SCHEDULE B GROUP (4) MANUFACTURED HOMES & OFFICES

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING

OWNER ID

2026
(Additional Schedule B)

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X




