

OWNER ID

COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING 2026
(Additional Schedule A)

SCHEDULE A GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT					SCHEDULE A GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT				
YEAR ACQUIRED	PRIOR YEAR COST	ADDITIONS	DELETIONS	CURR.YEAR COST	YEAR ACQUIRED	PRIOR YEAR COST	ADDITIONS	DELETIONS	CURR.YEAR COST
2025					2025				
2024					2024				
2023					2023				
2022					2022				
2021					2021				
2020					2020				
2019					2019				
2018					2018				
2017					2017				
2016					2016				
2015					2015				
2014					2014				
2013					2013				
2012					2012				
2011					2011				
2010					2010				
PRIOR					PRIOR				
TOTAL					TOTAL				
SCHEDULE A GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT					SCHEDULE A GROUP (1) MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT				
YEAR ACQUIRED	PRIOR YEAR COST	ADDITIONS	DELETIONS	CURR.YEAR COST	YEAR ACQUIRED	PRIOR YEAR COST	ADDITIONS	DELETIONS	CURR.YEAR COST
2025					2025				
2024					2024				
2023					2023				
2022					2022				
2021					2021				
2020					2020				
2019					2019				
2018					2018				
2017					2017				
2016					2016				
2015					2015				
2014					2014				
2013					2013				
2012					2012				
2011					2011				
2010					2010				
PRIOR					PRIOR				
TOTAL					TOTAL				

OWNER ID

**COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING**

2026
(Additional Schedule B)

SCHEDULE B

VEHICULAR EQUIPMENT

**GROUP (1) UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLES & IRP PLATED VEHICLES,
PERMANENT OR MULTIYEAR REGISTERED TRAILERS.**

OWNER ID

**COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING**

2026
(Additional Schedule B)

OWNER ID

**COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING**

2026 (Additional Schedule B)

OWNER ID

**COUNTY OF LINCOLN
BUSINESS PERSONAL PROPERTY LISTING**

2026
(Additional Schedule B)